Position

Director-Extend Day Program

Rap Program Manager

Rap Secretary

Rap Account Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Department

Extended Day
Programs

Extended Day
Programs

Extended Day
Programs

Extended Day
Programs

Total Wages

$120,832

$94,782

$59,617

$51,964

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,036

$25,319

$24,804

$17,116



