Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director-Extend Day Program		Lawndale Elementary	Extended Day Programs	\$120,832	\$30,036
Rap Program Manager		Lawndale Elementary	Extended Day Programs	\$94,782	\$25,319
Rap Secretary		Lawndale Elementary	Extended Day Programs	\$59,617	\$24,804
Rap Account Clerk		Lawndale Elementary	Extended Day Programs	\$51,964	\$17,116